HUNAAAN SIGNATURE SALAD

Avocado, Edamame, Cherry tomato, Quinog,
Chia seeds, Creamy Miso dressing

445

445

ZEN CRUNCH
Baby Corn, Broccoli and Almond Salad

425

SOM TAM SALAD







DIMSUM

419
419  CHILLI CORIANDER CHICKEN DUMPLING 435
BASIL CHICKEN CURRY DUMPLING 435

419
4jg  CHICKENFIVE SPICED DUMPLING 435
 CHICKEN POUCH DUMPLING 435
419 CHICKEN AND PRAWN SIU MAI 525
419 spicY PRAWN HAR GAO 525

NON-VEG DIM SUM PLATTER [8PCS]



425

399

399

399

349

349

- 349

849

799,

799

799,

649

649

649

URAMAKI

CALIFORNIA MAKI

Crab stick, cucumber, avocado, tobiko, rofled
with rice and nori

SAMURAI MAKI
Salmon, avocado, cucumber rolled with
tempura crunch and crab

EBI TEMPURA AND AVOCADO MAKI

Classic prown tempura rolled with avocado and
topped with spicy mayo

CRISPY CALIFORNIA
Crabstick, cucumber, avocado & carrot

RED DRAGON MAK]
Golden fried prawn ond topped tuna

PINK DRAGON MAKI
Golden fried prawn fopped with Salmon

TUNA BATERA MAKI
Delicately spiced tuno, scallions and Jopanese

‘mayo

- TORI MAKI
~ Crumb fried chicken roll lopped with spicy

%cs g
429 849
429 849
429 849
|
429 849 {
‘I
469 899 ¥
|
469 899
|
429 849 t
.‘l
429 849




MAGURO (TUNA)
SHAKE (SALMON))
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KIMBAP ( 12 PCS )

A populr Korean dis oled
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